Quote

Quote #: Q251030-0001
Date: October 31, 2025

Type of Event Social

Name Raymond

Email raymond.iglesias@gmail.com
Phone 7873176634

Address PO BOX 451

Guests 200

Bar package Basic

Chairs White 23, Tiffany 22 (Total 45)
Tables 30

Coordinator test

Additional services:

Air Conditioning

The Kitchen

Trash Service

Second Level Cocktail Hour
Paso Fino Horse Show
Fireworks

The Suite (Day Use) (Quoted)
Golf Experience (Quoted)

Cost Summary

Description

Venue Rent (200 guests, 1st Floor) — 6h included + 3h extra
Bar (Basic) — 4h included + 4h extra

Bar Service Charge (18%)

Chairs (55 @ $4.00)

Tables (30 @ $20.00)

The Suite (Day Use)

The Kitchen

Trash Service

Amount (USD)

$6,600.00

$16,000.00

$2,880.00

$220.00

$600.00

$0.00

$200.00

$330.00



Air Conditioning $1,750.00

Paso Fino Horse Show $950.00
Fireworks $850.00
Golf Experience $0.00

Subtotal $30,380.00
Taxes & Fees $3,579.95

Total w/ Taxes & Fees $34,709.95
Reservation Deposit (25%) $8,677.49

Notes:

Bar staff overtime ($65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.

Provider-quoted items will be finalized separately.

Suite requires an additional $350 security deposit (refundable if no incidents).

Fireworks are upon availability and start at $850 — final price may vary.

e Trash Service “starting at $330” — final price depends on volume.

e A separate refundable security deposit of $750 is required.

e Totals reflect the online estimate, including the refundable $750 security deposit in the taxable base.
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