

Quote

Quote #: Q251030-0001

Date: October 31, 2025

Type of Event	Social
Name	Raymond
Email	raymond.iglesias@gmail.com
Phone	7873176634
Address	PO BOX 451
Guests	200
Bar package	Basic
Chairs	White 23, Tiffany 22 (Total 45)
Tables	30
Coordinator	test

Additional services:

Air Conditioning
The Kitchen
Trash Service
Second Level Cocktail Hour
Paso Fino Horse Show
Fireworks
The Suite (Day Use) (Quoted)
Golf Experience (Quoted)

Cost Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Venue Rent (200 guests, 1st Floor) — 6h included + 3h extra	\$6,600.00
Bar (Basic) — 4h included + 4h extra	\$16,000.00
Bar Service Charge (18%)	\$2,880.00
Chairs (55 @ \$4.00)	\$220.00
Tables (30 @ \$20.00)	\$600.00
The Suite (Day Use)	\$0.00
The Kitchen	\$200.00
Trash Service	\$330.00

Air Conditioning		\$1,750.00
Paso Fino Horse Show		\$950.00
Fireworks		\$850.00
Golf Experience		\$0.00
Subtotal		\$30,380.00
	Taxes & Fees	\$3,579.95
Total w/ Taxes & Fees		\$34,709.95
	Reservation Deposit (25%)	\$8,677.49

Notes:

- Bar staff overtime (\$65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
- Provider-quoted items will be finalized separately.
- Suite requires an additional \$350 security deposit (refundable if no incidents).
- Fireworks are upon availability and start at \$850 — final price may vary.
- Trash Service “starting at \$330” — final price depends on volume.
- A separate refundable security deposit of \$750 is required.
- Totals reflect the online estimate, including the refundable \$750 security deposit in the taxable base.

2025